Leadership Alignment for Managers

Center Point-of-Contact List

Mr. John Garcia

ARC

650.604.5670
John.a.garcia@nasa.gov

Ms. Tracey Powell
LaRC
757.864.2897

Tracey.m.powell@nasa.gov

Ms. Jennifer Budd
GRC
216.433.0824

Jennifer.l.budd@nasa.gov

Ms. Janice Gelder

GSFC

301.286.4854
janice.g.gelder@nasa.gov

Ms. Diane Kutchinski

JSC

281.244.6490
Diane.Kutchinski-1@nasa.gov

Robert (Bob) Cooper

HQ

202-358-0402
Robert.E.Cooper @nasa.gov

Ms. Candace Rogers
SSC
228.688.7399

Candace.s.rogers@nasa.gov

Mr. Gordie Degear

DFRC

661.276.2020
Gordon.g.degear@nasa.gov

Ms. Cassandra Clark

NSSC

228.813.6056
Cassandra.j.clark@nasa.gov

Ms. Beckie Lewis
KSC
321.867.4053

Melissa.j.sargent@nasa.gov

Mr. Chris Robinson

MSFC

256.544.1422
Isaiah.c.robinson@nasa.gov

Ms. Erica Bovaird

HQ - OHCM
202.358.2212
Erica.bovaird-1@nasa.gov

Ms. Lauren Leo

HQ - OHCM
202.358.1333
lauren.leo@nasa.gov




